Motion Control – MOC3SA Speed Monitor
Safety Controllers
Optimal protection in maintenance mode
P
R
O
D
U

or 2 x 0.25 mm² ... 0.5 mm²
Weight 180 g
Ordering information
Selectable speed limit Connection type Type Part no.
0.1 Hz ... 9.9 Hz
Screw-type terminals MOC3SA-AAB43D31 6034245
Dual-level spring clamp terminals MOC3SA-AAB44D31 6034246
0.5 Hz ... 99 Hz
Screw-type terminals MOC3SA-BAB43D31 6034247
Dual-level spring clamp terminals MOC3SA-BAB44D31 6034248
A
B
C
D